Heidgrabener SV Vereinsmeisterschaften 1.000 m Schiiler D

Platz Name, Vorname

Gumprecht, Kelvin Kristian
Katt, Milan

Schrdder, Jan

Dicks, Jendrik

Rohweder, Henrik

O~ wWN P

wetzstopp VL 6.0 - www.wetzstopp.de

Jahrgang

2003
2002
2003
2002
2002

Verein

Heidgrabener SV
Heidgrabener SV
Heidgrabener SV
Heidgrabener SV
Heidgrabener SV

Zeit

0:04:25,9 h
0:04:48,0 h
0:04:58,2 h
0:05:16,7 h
0:05:23,9 h

8. Mai 2011

Start-
Nr.

555
564
545
553
551

Seite 1 von 1



