Platz	Name, Vorname	Jahrgang	Verein	Zeit	Start- Nr.
1	Gumprecht, Kelvin Kristian	2003	Heidgrabener SV	0:04:25,9 h	555
2	Katt, Milan	2002	Heidgrabener SV	0:04:48,0 h	564
3	Schröder, Jan	2003	Heidgrabener SV	0:04:58,2 h	545
4	Dicks, Jendrik	2002	Heidgrabener SV	0:05:16,7 h	553
5	Rohweder, Henrik	2002	Heidgrabener SV	0:05:23,9 h	551